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CATEGORIA HANDICAP INDISTINTA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

14

18

27

41

53

MORENO IRIA, HECTOR
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONI
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT
CABELLO OJEDA, ARNESIO
SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS

SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA
BAIXAULI RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
XU, WENBO

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, JUAN CAR
POLICART GENE, XAVIER
BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JA
MARTINEZ ORTEGA, MARIANO
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL
CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISC
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE
GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIA
GARCIA VALDES, LUIS
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE
ALVAREZ CASTRO, FRANCISCO
FABER ESQUIVEL, JUAN

RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO
CHALA ALAIN, CHALA

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES
ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA MARIA
REGUERA BLANCO, FCO JAVIER
LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL
ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE
PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES
ROMERO COVO, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA

MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO
CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA
HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ANGEL WLA
CHALA, MICHELE

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

ZARCA MUNOZ, CARLOS

DIEZ CALVO, JOSE FELIPE
ROMANO PAREDES, JAVIER
ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
REYES SOSA, CAROLINA

GO GALVAN, REGINA

FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE
FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUS
LAWRENCE, BRIAN GEOFFREY

CLUB

RCG LAS PALMAS
FEDERACION CANA
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG LAS PALMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG TENERIFE
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,2
14,8
17,5
23,3
14,2
13,9
30,9
7,5
9,3
11,6
20,6
24,0
26,6
9,5
16,2
17,1
19,8
7,6
16,4
22,7
25,2
24,8
25,1
28,7
27,7
22,5
54
7,3
7,8
15,5
16,0
16,4
23,6
24,6
254
26,6
25,5
28,7
23,0
25,0
6,1
9,1
11,0
9,0
14,1
15,9
17,7
21,1
23,5
26,2
27,3
39,4
-3,1
1,3
12,6
13,5
16,7
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
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65

72

82

91

99

103

105

111

DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO
SANMARTIN ACOSTA, YUBAL
QUEVEDO MEDINA, RUBEN
BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL

VEGA DAVILA, JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA MA
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE M2
PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

NUEZ ARMAS, FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
ORTEGA GUARDA, YERAY
BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO
ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMEL
PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIG
REYES PEREZ, MANUEL

MARTEL CRUZ, DIEGO JOSE
LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA
DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCHI
BRUQUETAS CASTRO, OLGA
RAMAL SORIANO, ANDRES ESTEB
HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ALEXANDER
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIA
BABON PEREZ, EVARISTO
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FE
ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA

MIRA CATALA, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ SOSA, PABLO
GNADLINGER, KARL

SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSE MANU
MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCE
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL

BENITEZ- INGLOTT DIAZ, LUIS
GONZALEZ TEJERA, JOSE LUIS
PENATE DENIZ, MARIA

SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL
GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH
SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO
PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION
LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL

KHATTRY PANIAGUA, IGOR
SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO
HILLMEN, JAMES

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONS
LAMSFUS FERNANDEZ, JAIME CA
ORTIN TRUJILLANO, LUIS
CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLA
LIMA GONSALVES, FERMIN
RIVERO SANTANA, SUSANA

CLUB

DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
FEDERACION CANA
EL CORTIJO

ANFI TAURO
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
ROSALEDA

RCG LAS PALMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

GOLF

DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
ANFI TAURO
DIECIOCHO PARES
FUERTEVENTURA
FEDERACION CANA
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,4
15,5
18,4
21,9
22,6
18,2
23,0
14,0
16,9
17,7
22,5
19,0
27,6
26,8
9,7

11,4
10,4
13,6
18,2
17,9
24,1
22,7
26,9
27,9
7,5

10,5
13,8
19,0
15,0
18,6
17,1
36,0
36,0
12,7
13,4
16,7
20,4
23,4
29,6
26,4
26,2
5,6

12,8
20,8
38,4
11,8
10,9
5,0

18,4
20,9
25,0
28,0
27,3
20,8
23,3
26,5
53,6
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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115 LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL PALMERAS
PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE RCG LAS PALMAS
VEGA RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE SESENTA GRADOS
LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA RCG LAS PALMAS
119 MATEO CAZORLA, JOSE MIGUEL SESENTA GRADOS
MINANA LORENTE, FRANCISCO DIECIOCHO PARES
121 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVI RCG LAS PALMAS
GONZALEZ ALONSO, JUAN SESENTA GRADOS
123 BAAMONDE LABORDA, EDUARDO  SESENTA GRADOS
SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO RCG LAS PALMAS
125 HERNANDEZ LUNDH, EMIL ALBER  SESENTA GRADOS
BORGES LUGO, SERGIO PEDRO SESENTA GRADOS
127 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL RCG LAS PALMAS
FELIPE MELIAN, LUIS MANUEL SESENTA GRADOS
ARMAS FALCON, ZORAIDA PALMERAS
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA CARM DIECIOCHO PARES
131 PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN DIECIOCHO PARES
132 BASTA, LEOPOLDO DIECIOCHO PARES
133 TANON LORA, TCHEI PALMERAS
134 MELIAN SOSA, FELIX SESENTA GRADOS
PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL PALMERAS
MARTEL GOMEZ, JAVIER PALMERAS

RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, FRANCIS SESENTA GRADOS
MAS MOLINA, RICARDO PALMERAS

MEDINA RODRIGUEZ, OCTAVIO DIECIOCHO PARES
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN DIECIOCHO PARES
GARCIA FERRER, M? ANGELES DIECIOCHO PARES

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

21,3
28,0
29,0
28,6
32,4
36,0
22,3
27,1
31,0
32,0
26,9
36,0
22,7
28,7
35,3
38,9
23,0
38,9
54,0
1,7

18,0
22,9
22,8
54,0
28,8
27,8
38,4
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10
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1a

23
23
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22
22
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16
13
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
13
12
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



